
  CSAT Module 2022 

 

 Schedule of CSAT Module for UPSC Prelims 2022 

Class Date Day Lecture Practice Sheets 

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE 

1 24/02/22 Thursday Basic Numeracy, HCF, LCM  

2 25/02/22 Friday Number Systems, Average  

3 28/02/22 Monday Series & Progressions, Percentage   

4 01/03/22 Tuesday Profit & Loss, Discount, Simple Interest  

5 02/03/22 Wednesday Ratio-Proportion, Mixture, Partnership  

6 03/03/22 Thursday  Time & Work, Speed-Time-Distance  

7 04/03/22 Friday Boat & Stream, Trains  

8 07/03/22 Monday Area, Volume, Surface area  

9 08/03/22 Tuesday Practice & Accuracy Session on all Topics  

10 09/03/22 Wednesday Practice & Accuracy Session on all Topics  

READING COMPREHENSION 

11 10/03/22 Thursday  Basic Understanding of Passages  

12 11/03/22 Friday Assumptions  

13 14/03/22 Monday Inferences  

14 15/03/22 Tuesday Summary  

15 16/03/22 Wednesday Practice of Passages  

16 17/03/22 Thursday  Practice of Passages  

LOGICAL REASONING 

17 18/03/22 Friday Alphanumeric Symbol Series  

18 21/03/22 Monday Order, Ranking, Direction-Distance,etc.  

19 22/03/22 Tuesday Coding – Decoding  

20 23/03/22 Wednesday Blood Relation, Inequality  

21 24/03/22 Thursday  Seating Arrangement, Puzzles  

22 25/03/22 Friday Statement Conclusion, Cause Effect etc.  

COMPOSITE TESTS 

Test 1 03/04/22 Sunday Full Length CSAT Test 01  

Test 2 10/04/22 Sunday Full Length CSAT Test 02  

Test 3 17/04/22 Sunday Full Length CSAT Test 03  

Test 4 24/04/22 Sunday Full Length CSAT Test 04  

Test 5 01/05/22 Sunday Full Length CSAT Test 05  


